MAPA Pull
Skowhegan
June 11*1, 2023

2000 LB Class:
1t Dennis Quint Farmall BN 110.97
2nd Candi Foster Farmall BN “Nasty B” 109.97
3rd Larry Foster Farmall BN “Nasty B” 108.89’
4th Karsyn Rand Farmall BN 85.16’
5th Taylor Rand Farmall BN 80.02
2500 LB Class:
1t Larry Foster Farmall BN “Candi’s B” 129.13%
2nd Emily Folsom Massey Harris Mustang 124.85’
3rd Candi Foster Farmall BN “Candi’s B” 122.56’
4th David Larrivee Oliver 60 121.05
5th Dennis Quint Cockshutt 20 114.00
6th Taylor Rand Farmall BN 93.96’
3000 LB Class:
1t Dennis Quint Allis Chalmers WC 187.06’
2nd Cliff Woodman Minneapolis Moline BF 138.27
3rd David Larrivee Oliver 60 136.38’
4th Nick Rowe Allis Chalmers WC 132.56’
5th Coval Conant Farmall Super C 124.62’
6th Emily Folsom Massey Harris Mustang 120.14’
3500 LB Class:
1t Dennis Quint Allis Chalmers WC 144.03’
2" Arthur Child Cockshutt 30 123.93’
3rd Cliff Woodman Minneapolis Moline BF 115.14’
4th Coval Conant Farmall Super C 106.98’
5th Dory Clark John Deere 40 100.69’
6t Nick Rowe Allis Chalmers WC 94.78’
7t Kim Nutting John Deere 40 93.01
gth Lyla Nutting John Deere 40 91.73
gth Stephen Hunt John Deere B 82.94
10™"  David Hastings Farmall 200 62.44'
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4000 LB Class:
Chris Folsom
Norbert Lemieux
Dennis Quint
Arthur Child
Tyler Leighton
Eric Nutting
Stephen Hunt
Mike Pratt

4500 LB Class:
Chris Folsom
Norbert Lemieux
Dennis Quint
Mike Pratt

Tyler Leighton
Stephen Hunt
Nick Rowe

Eric Nutting
Charlie Dickinson

5000 LB Class:
John Hilton
John Atwood
Albert Campbell
Solomon Orff
Burl Ewell

Nick Rowe

5500 LB Class:
John Atwood
Albert Campbell
Mark Gary
Emily Folsom
Solomon Orff
Randy Chapman
Nick Rowe
Zachary Poirier
Burl Ewell

Farmall H

Allis Chalmers WD-45
Farmall H

Cockshutt 30

Farmall H

Farmall H

John Deere A
Cockshutt 30

Farmall H

Allis Chalmers WD-45
Farmall H

Cockshutt 30

Farmall H

John Deere A

Oliver 77

John Deere B

Massey Harris 44

International 300 Utility
Massey Harris 44
Farmall M

Massey Harris 33

John Deere B

Oliver 77

Massey Harris 44
Farmall M

Massey Harris 44 Special
Massey Harris 44 Special
Massey Harris 33

Oliver 88

Farmall Super M

Farmall 350

John Deere B

142.21
135.64’
133.61
124.73'
119.37
114.46’
109.03’
91.22

186.83’
183.72’
182.86
171.1%
166.39’
145.66’
123.82’
120.42’
117.03’

187.09’
186.46’
171.27
130.76’
128.99’
123.76

208.58’
205.13%
197.54’
196.48’
190.97
189.60’
189.51’
186.09’
142.29’



1t Mark Gary

2" David Leighton

3rd Randy Chapman

4th Nick Rowe

5th Albert Campbell

6t Chris Folsom

7t Zachary Poirier

DQ Ron Winship
6500 LB Class:

1t David Leighton

2" Joe Rand

3rd Ron Winship

4th Albert Campbell

EXHIBITION  Paul Poirier
7000 LB Class:

1t Joe Rand

2" David Leighton

EXHIBITION  Zachary Poirier
7500 LB Class:

1t Gary Clark

2" Joe Rand
8000 LB Class:

1t David Leighton

2" Joe Rand

EXHIBITION  Paul Poirier
8500 LB Class:

1t Joe Rand

2" Randy Chapman
9000 LB Class:

1t Randy Chapman

2" Joe Rand

6000 LB Class:

Massey Harris 44 Special
Farmall M

Oliver 88

Farmall Super M

Farmall 560

Massey Harris 44 Special
Farmall 350
Minneapolis Moline U

Farmall M

Farmall M
Minneapolis Moline U
Farmall 560

Farmall 450

Farmall M
Farmall MD
Farmall 450

John Deere 620
Case 520 (Black)

Farmall MD
Case 520 (Black)
Farmall 450

Case 520 (Orange)
Cockshutt 1900

Cockshutt 1900
Case 520 (Orange)

194.79’
194.08'
191.43’
187.86
181.78
175.72
170.76’
108.37’

195.99’
157.59’
128.99’
111.74'
224.60°

130.04’
115.37
154.54’

196.16’
156.94’

133.36’
132.27
137.15’

212.24°
202.30°

201.79
189.97



