MAPA Pull Skowhegan June 11th, 2023

	2000 LB Class:		
1 st	Dennis Quint	Farmall BN	110.97'
2 nd	Candi Foster	Farmall BN "Nasty B"	109.97'
3 rd	Larry Foster	Farmall BN "Nasty B"	108.89'
4 th	Karsyn Rand	Farmall BN	85.16'
5 th	Taylor Rand	Farmall BN	80.02'
	2500 LB Class:		
1 st	Larry Foster	Farmall BN "Candi's B"	129.13'
2 nd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	124.85'
3 rd	Candi Foster	Farmall BN "Candi's B"	122.56′
4 th	David Larrivee	Oliver 60	121.05'
5 th	Dennis Quint	Cockshutt 20	114.00′
6 th	Taylor Rand	Farmall BN	93.96′
a st	3000 LB Class:		407.06
1 st	Dennis Quint	Allis Chalmers WC	187.06′
2 nd	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	138.27′
3 rd	David Larrivee	Oliver 60	136.38′
4 th	Nick Rowe	Allis Chalmers WC	132.56′
5 th	Coval Conant	Farmall Super C	124.62′
6 th	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	120.14'
	3500 LB Class:		
1 st	Dennis Quint	Allis Chalmers WC	144.03'
2 nd	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	123.93'
3 rd	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	115.14′
4 th	Coval Conant	Farmall Super C	106.98'
5 th	Dory Clark	John Deere 40	100.69'
6 th	Nick Rowe	Allis Chalmers WC	94.78'
7 th	Kim Nutting	John Deere 40	93.01'
8 th	Lyla Nutting	John Deere 40	91.73'
9 th	Stephen Hunt	John Deere B	82.94'
10 th	David Hastings	Farmall 200	62.44'
	- 0-		

4000 LB Class:

	7000 LD Class.		
1 st	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	142.21'
2 nd	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD-45	135.64'
3 rd	Dennis Quint	Farmall H	133.61'
4 th	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	124.73'
5 th	Tyler Leighton	Farmall H	119.31'
6 th	Eric Nutting	Farmall H	114.46'
7 th	Stephen Hunt	John Deere A	109.03'
8 th	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 30	91.22'
	4500 LB Class:		
1 st	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	186.83'
2 nd	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD-45	183.72'
3 rd	Dennis Quint	Farmall H	182.86'
4 th	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 30	171.18′
5 th	Tyler Leighton	Farmall H	166.39'
6 th	Stephen Hunt	John Deere A	145.66'
7 th	Nick Rowe	Oliver 77	123.82'
8 th	Eric Nutting	John Deere B	120.42'
	Charles Bistings	Maccov Harris 44	117.03'
9 th	Charlie Dickinson	Massey Harris 44	117.05
9 th		Massey Harris 44	117.03
	5000 LB Class:	·	
1 st	5000 LB Class: John Hilton	International 300 Utility	187.09′
1 st 2 nd	5000 LB Class: John Hilton John Atwood	International 300 Utility Massey Harris 44	187.09' 186.46'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd	5000 LB Class: John Hilton John Atwood Albert Campbell	International 300 Utility Massey Harris 44 Farmall M	187.09' 186.46' 171.27'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	5000 LB Class: John Hilton John Atwood Albert Campbell Solomon Orff	International 300 Utility Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 33	187.09' 186.46' 171.27' 130.76'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	5000 LB Class: John Hilton John Atwood Albert Campbell Solomon Orff Burl Ewell	International 300 Utility Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 33 John Deere B	187.09' 186.46' 171.27' 130.76' 128.99'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	5000 LB Class: John Hilton John Atwood Albert Campbell Solomon Orff	International 300 Utility Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 33	187.09' 186.46' 171.27' 130.76'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	5000 LB Class: John Hilton John Atwood Albert Campbell Solomon Orff Burl Ewell Nick Rowe	International 300 Utility Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 33 John Deere B	187.09' 186.46' 171.27' 130.76' 128.99'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	5000 LB Class: John Hilton John Atwood Albert Campbell Solomon Orff Burl Ewell Nick Rowe 5500 LB Class:	International 300 Utility Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 33 John Deere B Oliver 77	187.09' 186.46' 171.27' 130.76' 128.99' 123.76'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th	5000 LB Class: John Hilton John Atwood Albert Campbell Solomon Orff Burl Ewell Nick Rowe 5500 LB Class: John Atwood	International 300 Utility Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 33 John Deere B Oliver 77 Massey Harris 44	187.09' 186.46' 171.27' 130.76' 128.99' 123.76'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th	5000 LB Class: John Hilton John Atwood Albert Campbell Solomon Orff Burl Ewell Nick Rowe 5500 LB Class: John Atwood Albert Campbell	International 300 Utility Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 33 John Deere B Oliver 77 Massey Harris 44 Farmall M	187.09' 186.46' 171.27' 130.76' 128.99' 123.76' 208.58' 205.13'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th	5000 LB Class: John Hilton John Atwood Albert Campbell Solomon Orff Burl Ewell Nick Rowe 5500 LB Class: John Atwood Albert Campbell Mark Gary	International 300 Utility Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 33 John Deere B Oliver 77 Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 44 Special	187.09' 186.46' 171.27' 130.76' 128.99' 123.76' 208.58' 205.13' 197.54'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th	5000 LB Class: John Hilton John Atwood Albert Campbell Solomon Orff Burl Ewell Nick Rowe 5500 LB Class: John Atwood Albert Campbell Mark Gary Emily Folsom	International 300 Utility Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 33 John Deere B Oliver 77 Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 44 Special Massey Harris 44 Special	187.09' 186.46' 171.27' 130.76' 128.99' 123.76' 208.58' 205.13' 197.54' 196.48'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	5000 LB Class: John Hilton John Atwood Albert Campbell Solomon Orff Burl Ewell Nick Rowe 5500 LB Class: John Atwood Albert Campbell Mark Gary Emily Folsom Solomon Orff	International 300 Utility Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 33 John Deere B Oliver 77 Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 44 Special Massey Harris 44 Special Massey Harris 33	187.09' 186.46' 171.27' 130.76' 128.99' 123.76' 208.58' 205.13' 197.54' 196.48' 190.91'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th	5000 LB Class: John Hilton John Atwood Albert Campbell Solomon Orff Burl Ewell Nick Rowe 5500 LB Class: John Atwood Albert Campbell Mark Gary Emily Folsom Solomon Orff Randy Chapman	International 300 Utility Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 33 John Deere B Oliver 77 Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 44 Special Massey Harris 44 Special Massey Harris 33 Oliver 88	187.09' 186.46' 171.27' 130.76' 128.99' 123.76' 208.58' 205.13' 197.54' 196.48' 190.91' 189.60'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 7 th	5000 LB Class: John Hilton John Atwood Albert Campbell Solomon Orff Burl Ewell Nick Rowe 5500 LB Class: John Atwood Albert Campbell Mark Gary Emily Folsom Solomon Orff Randy Chapman Nick Rowe	International 300 Utility Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 33 John Deere B Oliver 77 Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 44 Special Massey Harris 44 Special Massey Harris 33 Oliver 88 Farmall Super M	187.09' 186.46' 171.27' 130.76' 128.99' 123.76' 208.58' 205.13' 197.54' 196.48' 190.91' 189.60' 189.51'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th	5000 LB Class: John Hilton John Atwood Albert Campbell Solomon Orff Burl Ewell Nick Rowe 5500 LB Class: John Atwood Albert Campbell Mark Gary Emily Folsom Solomon Orff Randy Chapman	International 300 Utility Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 33 John Deere B Oliver 77 Massey Harris 44 Farmall M Massey Harris 44 Special Massey Harris 44 Special Massey Harris 33 Oliver 88	187.09' 186.46' 171.27' 130.76' 128.99' 123.76' 208.58' 205.13' 197.54' 196.48' 190.91' 189.60'

	6000 LB Class:		
1 st	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	194.79'
2 nd	David Leighton	Farmall M	194.08'
3 rd	Randy Chapman	Oliver 88	191.43'
4 th	Nick Rowe	Farmall Super M	187.86'
5 th	Albert Campbell	Farmall 560	181.78'
6 th	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	175.72'
7 th	Zachary Poirier	Farmall 350	170.76'
DQ	Ron Winship	Minneapolis Moline U	108.37′
	6500 LB Class:		
1 st	David Leighton	Farmall M	195.99′
2 nd	Joe Rand	Farmall M	157.59'
3 rd	Ron Winship	Minneapolis Moline U	128.99'
4 th	Albert Campbell	Farmall 560	111.74'
EXHIBIT	TION Paul Poirier	Farmall 450	224.60′
	7000 LB Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Farmall M	130.04'
2 nd	David Leighton	Farmall MD	115.31'
EXHIBIT	=	er Farmall 450	154.54′
	7500 LB Class:		
1 st	Gary Clark	John Deere 620	196.16'
2 nd	Joe Rand	Case 520 (Black)	156.94'
	8000 LB Class:		
1 st	David Leighton	Farmall MD	133.36'
2 nd	Joe Rand	Case 520 (Black)	132.27
Z EXHIBIT		Farmall 450	137.15
LAHIDI	TION FAULFOILIEI	Taithan 450	137.13
	8500 LB Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Case 520 (Orange)	212.24'
2 nd	Randy Chapman	Cockshutt 1900	202.30′
	9000 LB Class:		
1 st	9000 LB Class: Randy Chapman	Cockshutt 1900	201.79′